

GR 568/19  
CIS no: 60/2020

20/9/22

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person is absent by filing a petition.

P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 15/11/22 for appearance.

A.C.J.M-2 (I/C)