

GR 568/19
CIS no: 60/2020

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

17-09-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received from the P.S. in respect of the accused Zakir Hussain.

Issue fresh warrant against the accused.

As per resultion of local bar no advnce order pssed by the Ld Court.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 27-11-2025 for ER of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D.Ganguly
ACJM2 RNP